
Username College Roll No. Your's Name 
sweta130896@gmail.com 2016070 Kumar Sweta Arun 

dr.abhishekaggarwal005@gmail.com 2016001 Abhishek Aggarwal 
pallaviverma1816@gmail.com 2016141 Pallavi Verma

royashish97@gmail.com 2016093 Ashish Roy
kajolsharma2009@gmail.com 112 (2016112) KAJOL SHARMA 

guptaisha1398@gmail.com 46 Dr. Isha Gupta
nehamakhija8698@gmail.com 2016078 Neha makhija

saurabhchandrakar29@gmail.com 2016021 SAURABH CHANDRAKAR 
sabidams123@gmail.com 2016094 Dr.Sabida M S

vijetasachdev0@gmail.com 2016095 Vijeta sachdev
mansishah454@gmail.com 17010894 Mansi shah

bs3973733@gmail.com 2017123 Bhavna singh 
nitikamishra96@gmail.com 75 Nitika mishra
ankitajhawar.aj@gmail.com 2016-058 Ankita Jhawar

jiyakhn873@gmail.com 2016066 Javeriya akhtar
saritasingh5361@gmail.com 2016128 Sarita devi 
garu13aug1998@gmail.com 2016023 Garima Chhabra

darhilu76@gmail.com 2016025 Hilal Ahmad dar 
kushalb2896@gmail.com 2016011 Kushal Bakliwal
shreya28497@gmail.com 119 Shreya Shrivastava

tiwariayushi114@gmail.com 2016136 Dr Ayushi Tiwari 
sonutiwari2255@gmail.com 2016116 Sonu kumar Sharma 

pratikshapandey3090@gmail.com 2016081 Pratiksha Pandey 
rockwarun@gmail.com 2016013 dr.Warun bansal

aparnapandey1015@gmail.com 2016080 Aparna pandey
sahupranjali@gmail.com 2016101 Pranjali Sahu

shrishty.minocha96@gmail.com 74 Shrishty Minocha
shraddhabhadoria21@gmail.com 15 Shraddha Bhadoria

drbharatb4@gmail.com 2016016 Bharat Bhushan
sharmameenakshi52522@gmail.com 2016114 Meenakshi Sharma 

Drlalitkumar640@gmail.com 71 Dr.lalit kumar 
archananirala894@gmail.com 2016079 Archana nirala

garimasahu2016099@gmail.com 99 Garima sahu
goyal.prashansag@gmail.com 2016041 Prashansa Goyal
pragyadubey456@gmail.com 2016033 Dr Pragya Dubey

amansoni047@gmail.com 2016132 Dr. Aman soni
gdisha702@gmail.com 2016045 DISHA GUPTA
navyarai96@gmail.com 2016087 Navya Rai
rjain2183@gmail.com 2016051 Dr. Rishabh Jain

moonkukkar123@gmail.com 2016007 Aman Kukkar
deepikasahu585@gmail.com 2016098 Deepika sahu
2011sharmam@gmail.com 2016113 Mansi Sharma 

sonuraja94@gmail.com 133 Dr. Sonu Raja
aashnaharwani@gmail.com 2016048 Aashna Harwani

agrawalsachin633@gmail.com 17010929 Sachin Agrawal
gunjujain0697@gmail.com 2016050 Gunjan jain

jaisshubh1@gmail.com 2016055 Shubham jaiswal 



akshaydewangan4@gmail.com 2016028 Akshay Dewangan
dshivani6@gmail.com 27 Shivani Deshmukh 

piyushdewangan4@gmail.com 2016029 Piyush dewangan
raopooja974@gmail.com 2016088 T V Pooja

monalimahanta36@gmail.com 2016073 Monali
dikshasinghal05@gmail.com 2016130 Diksha Singhal

anushka.julme13.aj@gmail.com 2016059 Anushka Julme
chitransha932@gmail.com 2016110 Dr Chitransha Sharma
sakshiraj756@gmail.com 2016102 Sakshi Raj Sahu

thesherinpeterson@gmail.com 2016085 Dr. Sherin Peterson 
tripti.tanti432@gmail.com 135 Dr. Tripti Tanti

geetikayadav45345@gmail.com 2016148 Geetika Yadav 
jha.shreyasijha116@gmail.com 57 Shreyasi Jha 

anshikav177@gmail.com 2016122 Anshika vinod
rituchandel1903@gmail.com 2016019 Ritu Chandel
aakash.g8192@gmail.com 2016043 Dr. Aakash kumar gupta

chaosahu@gmail.com 2016103 Shruti sahu
qurratualain@gmail.com 2016067 Qurratual Ain

sweetyrajni40@gmail.com 2016131 Sweety Sinha
varshav305@gmail.com 2016144 Varsha Verma

vgautam1212@gmail.com 2016037 Vaishali Gautam
jainme.1997@gmail.com 2016052 Shreya jain
digeshwar.ad@gmail.com 2016010 Digeshwar baghel 

pragyachandra11@gmail.com 2016020 Pragya chandra
asmita.rao2901@gmail.com 89 V Asmita Rao 
dhawal14322@gmail.com 2016104 Siddharth Sahu
anu1091995@gmail.com 2016049 Dr. Anurag Jain

harshikakocher@gmail.com 2016-068 Harshika Jain
kavish.gajwani.18@gmail.com 035/ 17010884 Kavish Gajwani 
utkarshguptaug8@gmail.com 2016047 Dr Utkarsha Gupta
sparshsuman95@gmail.com 2016117 Suman
simransahu39@gmail.com 2016105 Simran Sahu

soziljain18@gamil.com 53 Sozil jain
ankitarout1996@gmail.com 2016092 Ankita Rout
vivekdew1993@gmail.com 2016030 VIVEK DEWANGAN

ansarimohdmoqeneen@gmail.com 2016008 Dr Mohd Moqeneen Ansari 
krishnaveni.9904@gmail.com 2016140 A KRISHNA VENI 
pwadhwani313@gmail.com 2016-146 Preeti Wadhwani

sakshir19@gmail.com 2016091 Sakshi Rathore 
sumanagrawal745@gmail.com 2016006 Suman Agrawal 
snehaverma1096@gmail.com 2016143 Sneha verma 

dipakumari24@gmail.com 111 Dr. Dipa kumari
kanwargarima0786@gmail.com 2016124 GARIMA SINGH

palakagr1997@gmail.com 2016004 Palak Agrawal
saini.pksaini96@gmail.com 2016106 Dr. Pavan saini
prashuverma06@gmail.com 2016142 Dr. Prasu Verma

harshagoklani123@gmail.com 2016040 Harsha Goklani
dr.kanhayadav2301@gmail.com 2016149 Kanha yadav



atbharti1234@gmail.com 17010854 Bharti Sahu
nidhi80052@gmail.com 2016134 Nidhi Srivastava 
raj.salhepali@gmail.com 2016083 Dr. Khobram Patel 

dubeynamrata46@gmail.com 2016032 Namrata dubey
soma190598@gmail.com 2016076 Somasreeta Mishra

yaminiverma2211@gmail.com 2016145 Yamini Verma
ravishrider@gmail.com 2016138 Ravish tiwari 

ayushishrma.254@gmail.com 2016- 109 Ayushi Sharma
ravindraksp26@gmail.com 2016062 Dr. Ravindra kashyap 

arpit0556@gmail.com 2016003 Arpit Agarwal 
anmolsweetie16@gmail.com 2016002 Anmol Agrawal
avigumber1997@gmail.com 2016042 Avi gumber

vbatra0151@gmail.com 17010971 Vinay batra
pravesh.kt.1998@gmail.com 2016137 (Uni R.N.- 17010919) Pravesh Kumar Tiwari
shivam310798@gmail.com 2016065  Dr Shivam kaushik
harshika25sahu@gmail.com 2016100 Kiran Sahu 

anisheikh.07@gmail.com 2016118 ANISH SHEIKH
shreya24tiwari1996@gmail.com 2016139 Shreya Tiwari 

poojarajpalarora@gmail.com 2016009 Pooja Arora
shilpijaiswal1997@gmail.com 54 Dr. Shilpi Jaiswal 


